
Pos 

 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

 

TT2 

1 

 

TT3 

1 

 

TTU 

1 

2 

No. 

711 

117 

427 

392 

003 

276 

67 

Name 

Raymund Guerrero 

Jetty Hui 

Doug LaNasa 

Loi Chim 

Joey Dumas 

Todd Morrell 

Denis Clavette 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT3 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:17.750 

1:40.948 

3:03.718 

1:21.713 

1:19.360 

1:20.750 

1:22.274 

In Session 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #2 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

2nd Overall Time 

1:18.093 

1:42.901 

1:21.726 

1:20.045 

1:21.573 

1:40.711 

2nd Session 

Session #3 

Session #2 

Session #1 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #3 

Session #2 

MEMBER 

155250 

172130 

178469 

172129 

189182 

175337 

160860 

MAKE MODEL 

Dodge Viper 

Chevrolet Colbolt SS 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW M3 

Porsche Carrera 4S 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

BMW E46 M3 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOLA Motorsports Park 

Nasa Nola Jan 19th and 20th 2019 

Saturday TT 

Saturday TT Merge 

North Track - 1.89 1.890 miles 


